9329.1 - 5" loudspeaker 6 W
9329.1
Extended Product Type 9329.1
Product ID 2CLA932910A1001
EAN 8427238028231
Catalog Description 9329.1 - 5" loudspeaker 6 W
Long Description
Compatible with sound modules and amplifier code: 9368, 9368.1, 9368.7 and 9335.1
With broadband characteristics
With screw terminals
Rated output: 6 W (RMS)
Frequency response: 70 - 10.000 Hz
Impedance: 16 Ohm
Flush mounted installation with 9399 mounting box or 9399.1 mounting ring
Embellishing grid code: 9399.2
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Operation -5 ... +35 °C
Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
6 WAudio Power
85182100CN8
LoudspeakerConstruction Element
Spain (ES)Country of Origin
85182100Customs Tariff Number
9AKK107046A0356Data Sheet, Technical
Information
No declaration neededDeclaration of Conformity
- CE
IP20Degree of Protection
8427238028231EAN
EC000682 - Loudspeaker setETIM 5
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 6
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 7
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 8
16 ΩImpedance
No document neededInstructions and Manuals
9329.1 - 5" loudspeaker 6 WInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Flush mounted (plaster)Mounting Type
0Number of Batteries
Analog (0 ... 10 V / 4 ... 20 mA) 0Number of Outputs
0.163 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
8427238028231Package Level 1 EAN
0.505 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0.086 mPackage Level 1 Height
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.158 mPackage Level 1 Width
Sound systemProduct Main Type
5" loudspeaker 6 WProduct Name
0.163 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.086 mProduct Net Height
0.505 kgProduct Net Weight
0.158 mProduct Net Width
12 VRated Voltage (Ur)
2CLA932910A1002
2CLA932910A1003
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
9329.1 - 5" loudspeaker 6 WShort Description
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
29329.1
39329.1